LSFA-12/21 (DRPC)
Detroit Radiant Products
21400 Hoover Rd.
Warren, MI 48089
HEATER SUBMITTAL SHEET
GAS-FIRED, INDUCED DRAFT, HOT AIR UNIT HEATERS & ACCESSORIES
H
EATER

GAS TYPE
BTU/h APPROX.
HEAT
THROW
AVERAGE
AIR TEMP.
RISE
VENT
LENGTH1
TYP. OR
RCMD.
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS1
SHIP
WEIGHTINPUT OUTPUT MIN. MAX.
FA-100 Nat. or Prop. 100,000 80,000 43 ft. 50°F 3 ft. 40 ft. 12 to 14 ft. 143 lbs.
FA-125 Nat. or Prop. 125,000 100,000 47 ft. 50°F 3 ft. 40 ft. 14 to 16 ft. 143 lbs.
FA-150 Nat. or Prop. 150,000 120,00 50 ft. 50°F 3 ft. 40 ft. 14 to 16 ft. 195 lbs.
FA-175 Nat. or Prop. 175,000 140,000 52 ft. 50°F 3 ft. 40 ft. 15 to 17 ft. 195 lbs.
FA-200 Nat. or Prop. 200,000 160,000 55 ft. 50°F 3 ft. 40 ft. 15 to 17 ft. 195 lbs.
FA-225 Nat. or Prop. 225,000 180,000 59 ft. 50°F 3 ft. 40 ft. 16 to 18 ft. 212 lbs.
FA-250 Nat. or Prop. 250,000 200,000 63 ft. 50°F 3 ft. 40 ft. 16 to 18 ft. 212 lbs.
FA-300 Nat. or Prop. 300,000 246,000 67 ft. 70°F 3 ft. 40 ft. 18 to 20 ft. 296 lbs.
FA-400 Nat. or Prop. 400,000 328,000 71 ft. 70°F 3 ft. 40 ft. 20 to 22 ft. 351 lbs.
1 Deduct 5 ft. (on 4 in. vent) or 7 ft. (on 6 in. vent) for each elbow added to venting.
Submitted By:
Project Title:
Address: